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April  
Important Dates:  
Monday 10th April – Canoe Club 
Visit 
Wednesday 19th April – Crane-in 
date 

Friday 21st April 
 

Saturday 22nd April 
 
Bar open! 

 

Sunday 23rd April 
 

 
Friday 28th April Saturday 29th April 

 
Bar open! 

 

Sunday 30th April 

May Friday 5th May 
 
Quiz 
Night  

Saturday 6th May 
Opening Day 
and King’s 
Coronation 
Celebrations 

Sunday 7th May 
Coronation 
Celebrations 
Bank Holiday 
Weekend! 

 
Friday 12th May 
 
 

Saturday 
13th May 
 
QYC Spring Series 

Sunday 
14th May 
 
QYC Spring Series 
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Friday 19th May Saturday 20th May 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 21st May 

 
Friday 26th May Saturday 27th May 

 
Bar Open! 

 

Sunday 28th May 

June Friday 2nd June Saturday 3rd June 
QYC Fun 
Day Gibbs 

Island 

Sunday 4th June 

 
Friday 9th June Saturday 10th June 

 
Bar Open!  
 
 

Sunday 11th June 
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Friday 16th June Saturday 17th June 

QYC Regatta  

Sunday 18th June 
QYC Gores 

Island Race  

 
Friday 23rd June Saturday 24th June 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 25th June 

July Friday 30th June Saturday 1st July 
 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 2nd July 
 
QYC Blues 
Day  

 
Friday 7th July Saturday 8th July 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 9th July 
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Friday 14th July  Saturday 15th July 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 16th July 

 
Friday 21st July Saturday 22nd July 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 23rd July 

 
Friday 28th July  Saturday 29th July 

 
Bar Open!  

 

Sunday 30th July 

August Friday 4th August Saturday 5th August 
 
Bar Open!  

 
 

Sunday 6th August 
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Friday 11th August Saturday 12th 

August 
 
ISORA Visit  

Sunday 13th August 

 
Friday 18th August Saturday 

19th August 
 
Bar Open!  

Sunday 
20th August 
 
Magowan Wedding  

 
Friday 25th August Saturday 

26th August 
QYC 2 Day 
Event 

Sunday 27th 
August 
QYC 2 Day 
Event 

September Friday 1st September Saturday 2nd 
September 
 
Bar Open!  
 

Sunday 3rd 
September 
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Friday 8th 
September 

Saturday 9th 
September 
 
Bar Open!  

Sunday 10th 
September 

 
Friday 15th 
September 

Saturday 16th 
September 
Quiz Night 
 

Sunday 17th 
September 

 
Friday 22nd 
September 

Saturday 23rd 
September 
 
Bar Open!  

Sunday 24th 
September 

 
Friday 29th 
September 

Saturday 30th 
September 
Closing 
Night 

Sunday 1st October 


